

SERVICII DE REPARATII SI PIESE PENTRU AUTOVEHICULE

I.D.: 38581238

Data publicarii 20.09.19 Coduri CPV 50110000-9

Pretul estimativ: 4.152,85 RON - 4.152,85 RON

Descriere: 1 CONDUCTA FRANA 1.9 STG SPATE 2,000X 15,97 31,93 2 set prindere saboti 1,000X 19,33 19,33 3 CABLU FRANA MANA LOGAN 2,000X 29,41 58,82 4 TOBA INTERMEDIARA LOGAN 1.4/1.6 CU SITE 1,000X 103,36 103,36 5 COLIER UNIVERSAL D45 1,000X 16,81 16,81 6 COLIER UNIVERSAL D40 1,000X 16,81 16,81 7 BUCSA PUNTE SPATE 2,000X 35,29 70,59 8 BRAT DR LOGAN 1,000X 94,12 94,12 9 BRAT STG LOGAN 1,000X 94,12 94,12 10 CAP BARA LOGAN 1,000X 32,77 32,77 11 BIELETA ANTIRULIU LOGAN 2,000X 15,97 31,93 12 garnitura capac culbutori 1,000X 33,61 33,61 13 FILTRU ULEI LOGAN 1,000X 10,92 10,92 14 CURATITOR DE FRANE FORCH 2,000X 9,24 18,49 15 Set distributie (curea + rola) 1,000X 131,93 131,93 16 Pompa apa 1,000X 82,35 82,35 17 ULEI ELF EVOLUTIN 700 TD 10W40 4L 1,000X 62,18 62,18 18 FILTRU AER 1,000X 16,81 16,81 19 SET FISE BUJII LOG/SAND 1.4/1.6 1,000X 92,44 92,44 20 BUJII LOGAN SANDERO 1,000X 8,40 8,40 21 DRIVEMAX ANTIFREEZE G12 1L 2,000X 9,24 18,49 22 APA DISTILATA 1,000X 1,43 1,43 23 Piulita m10 CU AB 2,000X 0,17 0,34 24 Casetă direcție 1,000X 440,34 440,34 25 CONDUCTA FRANA 1.9 2,000X 12,61 25,21 26 CONDUCTA FRANA 4X4 CU ICP 2,000X 53,78 107,56 27 SET SABOTI FRANA LOGAN 1,000X 66,39 66,39 28 CILINDRU FRANA 2,000X 39,50 78,99 29 NIPLURI CONDUCTA FRANA 1,000X 1,68 1,68 30 LICHID FRANA DOT 4/L 1,000X 21,85 21,85 31 Colier plastic 10,000X 0,25 2,52 32 TOBA FINALA LOG 1.4/1.6 1,000X 183,19 183,19 33 DISC FLEX 180X1.6 1,000 X 7,56 7,56 34 KIT FLANSA AMOR